

materiale

I.D.: 104995281

Data publicarii	30.10.24	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 623,86 RON - 623,86 RON

Descriere: 1 MANUSI LACATUS CU DUBLURA (#10368#) BUC 2.000 13.445378 26.89 5.11 2 PISTOL SPUMA BUC 1.000 36.134454 36.13 6.87 3 DISC LAMELAR 125 P120 BUC 1.000 7.142857 7.14 1.36 4 DISC INOX 230*1.9 BUC 2.000 10.084034 20.17 3.83 5 ELECTROZI CEMONT RUTILIC 2.5 (#19876#) KG 4.500 23.529412 105.88 20.12 6 COT HTB 110-87 (#4053#) BUC 1.000 5.462185 5.46 1.04 7 COT HTB 50-87 (#2759#) BUC 2.000 2.100840 4.20 0.80 8 MANSON PP 110 (#8805#) BUC 1.000 6.722689 6.72 1.28 9 RAMIF.110-50-87 (#5003#) BUC 2.000 6.722689 13.45 2.55 10 SPUMA TS 62 IARNA 750ML BUC 1.000 24.369748 24.37 4.63 11 MANUSI LATEX KROM (#28713#) BUC 3.000 3.361345 10.08 1.92 12 TUB PP 50-1M (#7970#) BUC 2.000 5.882353 11.76 2.24 13 TUB PP 110-0.5M (#10268#) BUC 1.000 10.504202 10.50 2.00 14 TUB PP 110-1M (#10267#) BUC 1.000 13.865546 13.87 2.63 15 SACI 55/100
